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Percentage of a Decimal
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Calculate and round off to the nearest hundredth.

19%  of  0.16 36%  of  3.4431%  of  1.12

17%  of  0.7714%  of  1.33

53%  of  1.12 122%  of  1.7842%  of  14.6

42%  of  2.87 155%  of  0.653%  of  3.22

35%  of  0.43 81%  of  3.77221%  of  0.15

72%  of  0.36 126%  of  2.3748%  of  0.53

72%  of  1.95 82%  of  0.6628%  of  3.15



Answers
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Calculate and round off to the nearest hundredth.

19%  of  0.16
0.03

36%  of  3.44
1.24

31%  of  1.12
0.35

17%  of  0.77
0.13

14%  of  1.33
0.19

53%  of  1.12
0.59

122%  of  1.78
2.17

42%  of  14.6
6.13

42%  of  2.87
1.21

155%  of  0.65
1.01

3%  of  3.22
0.1

35%  of  0.43
0.15

81%  of  3.77
3.05

221%  of  0.15
0.33

72%  of  0.36
0.26

126%  of  2.37
2.99

48%  of  0.53
0.25

72%  of  1.95
1.4

82%  of  0.66
0.54

28%  of  3.15
0.88


